Andheri,MUMBAI,400076 

,Maharashtra,India

(Formerly known as Kiranakart Technologies Private Limited)

Inter codePayment Ref No.

18/08/2025Payment Posting Date

1500048708Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED -Payee

18/08/2025Payment Date

94,584.44Amount

* NINETY FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR RUPEES FORTY FOUR PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

576 Invoice Payment 1900328381 GTDL/258803
44

50,700.04 INR 42.97 50,657.07

577 Invoice Payment 1900330081 GTMH/252907